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12:40:00
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13:00:00
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Ffos Las
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Ffos Las
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Blowers

Starzand (IRE)
Bossman Jack
Commander Teddy
Emerald Breeze

Sun And Rain (FR)
Half Pint Daisy (IRE)
Man Maid

Rest Is The Best (IRE)
Silver Gale (IRE)
Spring Serenade (IRE)

O 0O 000 oo o ooo

horse OR
Kapitein Kool (IRE) 118
Badentaggart (IRE) 0
Bright Legend (IRE) 120
Calvino (IRE)
Fane Court (IRE)
Forest Hills (IRE)
Sioux Falls (GER)
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horse OR
Big Lou (FR) 0
Bobbys Nelson (IRE) 121
Eaststone Bucks
Giantsgrave (IRE)
Jackpot Cauveliere (FR)
Jurys In (IRE)

Karma Police (FR)
Manhattan Valley (FR)
Off The Jury (IRE) 130
The Moonlight Man (IRE) 0
Times Are Green (IRE) 0
Tom Desjy (FR) 0
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3
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5
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15.4
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5.4
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7.3
6.7
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5.7
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7.5
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5.2
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7.9
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215
7.7
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9.9
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7.7
29.2
6.5
7.2
10.0
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19.9
39.2
29.9
5.0
8.5
7.8
6.8
9.0
6.1
7.3
6.8

su
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22.0

6.1
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6.2

su
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7.9
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19.5
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8.4
12.6
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C3 jit
1 107
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7.7
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1.3
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3.3
7.0
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C3 jit
4.0
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3 207
2.3

3.7

6.7
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2 107
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17.7
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7
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17.9
43.1
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12.6
1.4
14.1
24.2
0.6
1.0
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0.5
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1.1
7.9
2.0
0.9
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0.8
1.3
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1
2
1
1
1
1
1
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6
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1
1
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1
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1
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1
2
2
1
2 12
1
1
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betfair

betfair
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f.cast

5.3

25

2.7
396.4
148.3
135.7
249.4
217.9
361.5
174.6
110.8

f.cast

5.4
63.4
35

21
104.0
86.4
72.6

f.cast
X

4.6
149.0
3.2
88.3
9.4
65.3
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35
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126.8

mx5
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14.0
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1.0
2.6
2.8
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1.8
11
2.2
3.5
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5.2
4.0
7.3
111
2.4
2.9
3.5

mx5

9.4
2.6
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4.4
5.2
5.9
2.8
11.1
3.4
3.2
3.1

mx5.mkt
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13:10:00

time

13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
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time

13:40:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
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time

14:00:00
14:00:00
14:00:00
14:00:00
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14:00:00
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14:00:00
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Ffos Las

track

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

track

Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las

track

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Trade War (IRE)

horse

Arnie Moon
Constantinian (IRE)
Hard Stare

Jaffa Cake (IRE)
Onlyforfrankie (IRE)
Quinta Brigada (IRE)
Trooper (GER)
Victors Spirit (SAF)
Galactic Princess
Babyken (FR)

horse

Pour Les Filles
Juby Ball (FR)
Largy Belter (IRE)
Alentejo (FR)

horse

Anthracite

Crest Of Stars (IRE)
Dino Moon (FR)
Marhaba Million (IRE)
Monsun Climate (IRE)
Bees Kiss (IRE)
Lydeard Girl

Explode (FR)
Pourquoi Pas Papa (FR)
Ill Give It A Go
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8.9 16.0 4 7.1 12.8 13.0 6 83 13

MULTI C1 RS C2 cls.bias su C3 j.t pace+ sta C4 mkt su.mkt

6.4 12.4 0 6.0 8.0 9.3 2 8.9 0.8
6.7 145 23 7.8/ 26.8 18.3 7 164 2.7
6.9 14.7 14 7.8 111 15.0 4 13.8 2 11
8.0 186 1 9 106 148 1 19.7 4 1.7 8 133
7.8 327 3 19 2 249 205 3 133 17| 181 3 10 225
6.4 10.6 =22 42 7.4 6.7 2 13.2 1 0.7
4.8 11.4 4 6.6 11.2 23.0 7 09 11
7.8 15.3 18 1 75 161 2 193 6 11.5 1.6
5.8 13.9 14 8.1 8.0 13.0 7. 5.7 0.8
9.8 258 2 23 3 16.0 11.6 20.7 12 6.5 9 116

MULTI C1 RS C2 cls.bias su C3 jt pace+ s+a C4 mkt su.mkt

9.3 240 1 18 2 147 26.0 2 143 9/ 15.7 2 7 208
6.4 343 3 22 3 279 404 3 10.0 18 13.0 1 10 445
8.1 306 2 12 225 149 1 193 10 17.3 3 9 149
8.9 23.8 15 1 149 12.9 19.0 7 1.6 8 116

MULTI C1 RS C2 cls.bias su C3 j.t pace+ sta C4 mkt su.mkt

8.0 152 1 2 7.2 104 14.3 3/ 64 1.0
8.4 19.7 2 22 3 113 208 3 17.3 8/ 17.4 3 10 2238
6.4 12.1 -3 5.7 84 6.7 2 128 0.8
4.0 11.2 -2 72 1.5 4.7 3/ 9.6 0.8
6.5 152 1 =il 8.7 9.2 12.0 7 14.6 8 8.3
4.3 11.6 8 74 51 5.0 5 6.5 0.5
6.8 14.0 -4 7.2 11.8 18.0 3/ 153 1 1.2
5.2 210 3 10 1 158 139 2 93 11 15.9 2 10 15.3
9.8 34.3 16 24.5] 26.3 20.7 14 18.4 2.6
5.8 14.3 13 2 85 129 1 133 7 52 1.3
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X X

62.6 4.4
50 6.1
23 11.0
1469 1.9
95.7 2.9
50.0 5.5
731 38
35 79

f.cast mx5
49 9.9
23 155
48 8.0
6.6 6.5

f.cast mx5
771 3.1
2.1 10.0
1223 1.9
1282 1.8
76 35
89.9 26
944 25
30 71

X X
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14:40:00
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time
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Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las

track

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

track

Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las

track
Taunton
Taunton

horse

Lemoncello (FR)
Fresh Speculation
Aaron (FR)

There Runs Mary (IRE)
Hot Goddess (IRE)
Our Dylan (IRE)
Bluella Bresil
Pachacuti (IRE)

| Am Spider Man (IRE)
Colonial Empire
Mumbles (IRE)

horse

Hypotenus

Irish Chorus
Juggernaut (FR)
Ballybeen (IRE)
Ogradys Hill (IRE)
Senor Diaz (IRE)

horse

Hunter Legend (FR)
Strackan

Itseemslikeit

Hurricane Highway (IRE)
Karuma Grey (GER)
Astronomic View

Not Sure (IRE)

Stellar Stream (IRE)

horse
Brave Knight
Bluegrass (IRE)

OR
112
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109
109
107
105
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102
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84
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127
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117
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MULTI C1 RS C2 cls.bias su C3 j.t pace+ s+a
6.7 16.7 10 100 7.7 10.0 6 10.7
4.5 220 2 21 2 175 163 1 9.0 12 20.0
4.5 10.7 0 6.2 54 4.7 4/ 131
9.7 293 3 23 3 196 31.0 3 21.3 14 11.0
5.5 13.7 13 8.2 10.0 9.3 6/ 16.5
7.7 16.5 14 8.8 14.8 21.7 7 173
8.7 18.8 14 10.1 213 2 18.7 8 14.1
7.0 18.6 16 1 11.6 16.3 1 12.0 7 13.0
5.9 13.9 4 8.0 134 7.3 2 143
8.1 209 1 13 12.8 16.0 10.0 6 16.6
5.5 121 6 6.6 13.3 6.7 2 163

MULTI C1 RS C2 cls.bias su C3 j.t pace+ s+a
6.4 322 3 14 1 258 11.3 9.3 16 13.2
7.3 235 17 2 16.2 13.8 2 11.0 11 18.0
8.4 22.2 19 3 138 17.5 3 173 9 16.5
6.4 14.2 9 78 124 1 10.7 5 128
4.0 11.2 6 7.2 10.2 2.7 5 1641
4.3 13.1 2 88 741 5.0 5 10.8

MULTI C1 RS C2 cls.bias su C3 j.t pace+ s+a
6.7 218 1 18 2 15.1 15.8 10.0 7 1941
45 12.7 14 1 8.2 15.2 9.0 6/ 14.4
7.0 353 3 24 3 28.3 161 1 12.0 18 18.7
8.9 222 2 12 13.3 179 3 13.0 6 14.8
5.4 13.9 9 8.5 11.6 6.3 6 9.2
51 11.5 1 6.4 15.2 13.7 4 15.0
5.2 13.6 12 84 165 2 123 6 16.6
5.6 13.3 7 7.7 15.0 19.7 5 1341

MULTI C1 RS C2 cls.bias su C3 jt pace+ s+a
7.6 245 3 19 2 169 174 18.7 10 18.9
6.9 18.1 11 11.2 17.2 18.3 6 16.1
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13.3 1 2
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11.3 1 6
12.5 12
19.3 13
9.9 2
7.1 2
0.7 1
su.mkt c5 |ctot
15.8 1 8
1.5 2
17.7 2 12
17.9 3 9
1.2 1
10.6 1
13.2 4
9.0 1
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15.7 6
1.7 1

betfair

betfair
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f.cast

127.9
5.3
262.2
3.2
14.8
9.6
78.0
8.6
137.4
12.3
9.9

f.cast
4.2
4.4
3.1
8.2
12.2
130.2

f.cast

4.9
86.1
3.4

5.0
106.7
11.3
8.2
14.4

f.cast
6.4
97.4

mx5
3.6
8.7
1.8
13.0
4.5
6.0
5.9
6.7
3.4
6.2
4.7

mx5
7.5
7.9
9.1
4.7
3.6
2.4

mx5
7.9
4.5
10.5
7.9
3.7
4.9
5.9
4.5

mx5
8.3
4.9

mx5.mkt

4
87
2
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31
48
6
54
3
37
47
462
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75

71
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38

26

2
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15:00:00
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15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00

time
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time
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15:30:00
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time

Taunton
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Taunton
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Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
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Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las

track

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

track

American Sniper (IRE)
Celtic Art (FR)
Benvoy (IRE)

Breezethroughlife (IRE)

Fight My Fire (IRE)
Time Interval

Him Malaya (FR)
Zhang Fei (FR)

horse

Pipas Lescribaa (FR)
Welcheston Warrier
Osterberg (IRE)
Bombay Pete
Leech (FR)

Nedzor (IRE)

Lady Henrietta
Benny Baloo

Dance In The Park
Ginderella (IRE)

horse

Guy (IRE)

Stumps Or Slips (IRE)
Unexpected Party (FR)
A Jet Of Our Own (IRE)
Just Loose Change
Dorset Dazzler

Dorset Diamond

Fan De Blues (FR)
Finisher (USA)

horse

121
119
116
113
111
108
106
103
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95
94
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92
88
86
85
79
78
77
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120
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7.0
6.7
7.8
8.0
7.2
7.9
8.1

4.2
4.2
55
55
55
4.3
9.3
5.7
8.9
7.5

3.9
7.5
8.4
5.1
3.7
4.5
4.4
4.1
4.3

22.3
211
225
20.4
16.0
15.5
231
16.9

MULTI

20.0
12.2
13.4
13.4
141
151
30.4
12.5
18.8
15.3

MULTI
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30.1
32.1
16.7
12.4
125
13.4
12.7
11.7
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16
20
18
16
14
11
18
11
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18
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1 15.8
12.6

8.0

8.3

1 15.2
8.8

15.8

8.0

7.9

7.9

8.6

1 10.8
3 211
6.8

9.9

2 7.8

C2 cls.bias

8.3
3 22.6
2 23.7
1 11.6
8.7
8.0
9.0
8.6
7.4

C2 cls.bias
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15.6
213
14.2
16.5
19.2
14.7

C2 cls.bias su

6.2
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6.8
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111
18.6
111
13.2
12.9

su

14.2
24.6
17.8
9.0
7.0
25
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11.0
24

su
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18.0
15.7
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9.7
19.7
14.3

C3 jit

3.3
7.3
9.3
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6.7
5.3

3 22,0

7.0

2 9.0

9.3

C3 jt
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3 16.7
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0.0
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0.0

c3 jt
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123
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11.2
15.4
14.3

8.3
15.2
14.8
17.6
121
13.8
14.2

s+a

12.9
17.0
14.7
16.3
14.0
0.6
0.8
11.5
8.3

pace+ s+a
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19.0
17.7
10.9
14.9

1.4
9.9

19.2

15
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0.6
7.1
4.1
7.5

11.9
12.2
18.6

1.1
1.3
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5.6
6.0
9.5
8.9
102.6
14.8
5.4
106.2

f.cast

96.6
104
18.5
16.4
6.7
5.4
3.2
143.9
77.2
8.6

f.cast

96.1
2.7

2.6

5.4
102.5
114.7
110.6
84.4
181.2

f.cast

7.8
8.8
7.2
7.7
4.7
5.4
8.8
4.5

mx5

34
3.1
2.9
2.8
4.9
5.4

10.1

2.3
4.2
54

mx5

2.9

11.3

9.9
5.2
2.7
2.4
25
3.3
15

85
80
50
54

32
88
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31
18
20
49
60

101
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102
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52

N O O N W

277

mx5 mx5.mkt



15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00

time

16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00

time

17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00

Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las

track

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

track

Chelmsford City
Chelmsford City
Chelmsford City
Chelmsford City
Chelmsford City
Chelmsford City
Chelmsford City
Chelmsford City
Chelmsford City
Chelmsford City
Chelmsford City
Chelmsford City

Getaway With You

El Gavilan (FR)

Copper Cove (IRE)
Daany (IRE)

Gavin

Out Of Focus (IRE)
Port Or Starboard (IRE)
Man Oh Man (IRE)

horse

Best Night (FR)
Getmetothemoon
Getarose (IRE)

East End Girl
Broomfield Gale (IRE)
Bluenose Belle (USA)
Ruler Of The River (IRE)
Jukebox Annie (IRE)
Linoubliable (FR)

horse
Gennadius
Special Acclaim
Evenepoel (IRE)
Roccobear (IRE)
Arishkas Dream
Rawson
Sparksmith (FR)
Allegrino (IRE)
Havana Jag

In Denial
Nautical Sky
Preferred
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90
89
88
82
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